
Math	I BA123 Math	II BA124 Math	IV BA224

Math	III BA223 Math	V BA323

Eng.	Economy NE364

Int.	Op.	Mang. IM535

Hist.	of	Archit.	0 AR130

Hist.	of	Archit.	1 AR131

Mechanics	I BA141 Mechanics	II BA142

Int.	to	Computer CC111 Strc/Int.	to	Prog. CC112/CC114 Operation	Research IM423

Man.	Process	I IM212

Industrial	Relations IM111

Man.	Technology IM112

Env.	Science NE466

BA118

Physics	I BA113 Physics	II BA114 Math	VI BA326

ART	Appreciation NE465 Prob.	&	Statistics BA329

ESP	I LH131 Scientific	Thinking NE264

ESP	II LH132 Stat.	&	Numerical BA327

Basic	and	applied	sciences	Department:	Fall	2015/2016

Term 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Remarks

Sat. 9-Jan

9:00-11:00

12:00-2:00

3:00-5:00

9:00-11:00

12:00-2:00

3:00-5:00

Sun. 10-Jan

9:00-11:00

12:00-2:00

3:00-5:00

Tue 12-Jan

9:00-11:00

12:00-2:00

3:00-5:00

Mon 11-Jan

13-Jan

9:00-11:00

12:00-2:00

3:00-5:00

Thu 14-Jan

9:00-11:00

12:00-2:00

3:00-5:00

Wed

Sat. 16-Jan

9:00-11:00

12:00-2:00

3:00-5:00

Sun. 17-Jan

9:00-11:00

12:00-2:00

3:00-5:00

Mon 18-Jan

9:00-11:00

12:00-2:00

3:00-5:00

Chemsitry

Tue 19-Jan

9:00-11:00

12:00-2:00

3:00-5:00

Thu 21-Jan

9:00-11:00

12:00-2:00

3:00-5:00

Wed 20-Jan

9:00-11:00

12:00-2:00

3:00-5:00

(																																																					) (																																																					)

Head	of	commity 	Head	of	department


